
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title if 

Administrator)

2nd 

Subject 

Taught

E-mail Address School

Chamis Michael 9-12 Music mc@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

Hirsh Alan 9-12 Music ah@bmhs.us Bishop McGuinness Catholic High School

McGinty Patrick 9-12 Band pkmcginty@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Riter Marcus 9-12 Drama mariter@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Schexnayder Jennifer 9-12 Dance jaschexnayder@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Tinker Ryan 9-12 Band Director rwtinker@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Tippett Dottie 9-12 Fine Arts dltippett@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Trotter Charles 9-12 Band cdtrotter@charlottecatholic.com Charlotte Catholic High School

Daidone Lisa 9, 10 English Drama lcdaidone@charlottediocese.or Christ the King Catholic High School
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